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				Food Hub - 2024
Mon 22 Jan – Fri 20 Dec
Take what you need! Free food packs for UNSW students
			

			Read More		
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				Prettiest Alpaca Pic Challenge 
Tue 26 Mar – Thu 28 Mar
Enter Wellness's Alpaca Pic Challenge to go into the running to win a Wellness Tumblr! 
			

			Read More		
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				Mindful Teatime 
Tue 09 Apr – Thu 11 Apr
Practice mindfulness by focusing on the now! 
			

			Read More		
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				The Front Bottoms (ALL AGES)
Fri 12 Apr
Handsome Tours are proud to present The Front Bottoms in Australia this April!
			

			Read More		
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				STÜM (18+)
Sat 13 Apr
Untitled Group is delighted to present STÜM’s Solar Safari Tour
			

			Read More		
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				Everything Everything & The Vaccines | 18+
Sat 11 May
Taking new tunes and much-loved classics around the country
			

			Read More		
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				Sammy Virji (18+)
Sat 18 May
Higher GRND is delighted to present Sammy Virji live in Sydney!
			

			Read More		
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				Rock Revival 2024 (18+)
Mon 20 May
Rock Revival 2024 ft. ALBATROSS, THE ELEMENTS & COBWEB
			

			Read More		
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				LA MOSCA TSÉ TSÉ at VIVE LATINO 1st Edition (18+)
Fri 24 May
Get ready for our First VIVE LATINO! Rock Edition
			

			Read More		
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				REGURGITATOR (18+)
Sat 01 Jun
 It’s so invasive… tour 2024 with best friends PARTY DOZEN and more...

Let’s get this flow on the road.
			

			Read More		
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				BINGO LOCO (18+)
Sat 29 Jun
SYDNEY! Strap yourselves in because the world's LARGEST BINGO RAVE is heading to Roundhouse!
			

			Read More		
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